

Name of Work—
Situation of Work—
Agency by which work is executed—
Date of Measurement—
No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work —					Construction of
R.E.C. road from Kaxmisagar					
R.E.C. path to Bank Colony					
Agency —					Bimal Kumar,
Agreement no —					36 SPD/2020-21
					(mmgsh-sc)
Agreement after Rs 49					42,084/-
Date of work start —					01-09-2020
Date of work completion —					31-05-2021
Date of entry —					28/07/2021

Rate - 1.37	% below	
① cleaning and grubbing		
of road Load - 11		
complete job		
5 x 30.00	x 3.50 =	525.00
5 x 30.00	x 3.50 =	525.00
2 x 30.00	x 3.50 =	210.00
1 x 10.00	x 3.50 =	35.00
		1295.00
		= 0.1295 Hect
② Construction of granular		
Sub-base providing well		
graded materials		
complete job		

Continuation

D.I No. 30854200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
for lead in m					
at wide key - (20)					133.76 m ²
@ 139.85/m ²					18706200
(7) Construction of subgrade					
& earthen shoulder					
at wide key - (20)					604.8 m ²
@ 176.86/m ²					106965200
(8) Granular sub base					
with well graded					
material					
at wide key - (20)					172.16 m ²

(9) Water bound macadam					2377.40/m ²	473483200
100mm gradity - 3.						
at wide key - (20)						
					189.828 m ²	
@ 3033.56/m ²						575855200
(10) Cement concrete						
pavement m-20.						
at wide key - (20)					436.603 m ²	
Agreement at 2					406.02 m ²	
This item exceed from 800 at						
= 7.55%					at 2 436.603 m ²	
@ 6387.72/m ²						2788898200
						143994761200

Continuation

B. / R. 3994781200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Hand Shovelling Laying brick making layer on prepared d					
Qty masonry - (21)					332.00 m ²
@ 483.67/m ²					157258.20
(12) ordinary k-m stone.					
Qty masonry - (21)					2 m ²
2158.98/m ²					4304.00
(13) 200 mm stone.					
Qty masonry - (21)					3 m ²
@ 578.04/m ²					1734.00
(14) Bonding and fixing sign board & logo board in					
Qty masonry - (21)					3 m ²
@ 9269.54/m ²					27809.00
(15) 600 mm calc. triangle.					
Qty masonry - (21)					4 m ²
@ 3915.22/m ²					15661.20
(16) 600 mm circular					
Qty masonry - (21)					2 m ²
@ 5042.17/m ²					10084.20
(17) 600x450 Rectangular					
Qty masonry - (22)					4 m ²
@ 4926.82/m ²					19707.20
					144291318.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(79) Road marking width lot applied					
at junction - (21)					
@ 725.44/m ²					98549200
					A. 4329867200
Add G.S.T. @ 12%					519584200
Add 2 cess @ 1%					43299200
Add S. fee @ 1.39%					60185200
					A. 4952935200
Less 4.38% below					216443200
					A. 4736492200
Less various charges					3737731200
					A. 798561200
<i>[Signature]</i> 16/11/2022 S.G.V.					
C.P. <i>[Signature]</i> 23/11/2022					
<i>[Signature]</i> 16/12/22 R.B.					

Scanned with CamScanner